
月間チャンピオン決定戦大会No
開催 日

1393
2024/6/24 個人順位表 :総合 作成日 2024/6/24

順 位

1

レーンNo

9 -  1

会員NOIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

5464 柚谷  義人

:6

206

2G

278 232

46111

177

150111

167

6G

182

TOTALI

1242

HDCP

18

HDCP
TOTAL

1260

AVERAGE

210.000

2 10 - 1 5137 棟方  伸伍 221 228 181 194 213 182 1219 0 1219 203.167

3 1 6 1 5037 阿保  寛郎 216 169 135 231 177 196 1124 60 1184 197.333

4 13 - 1 5163 田山  鉄夫 166 196 220 201 202 192 1177 0 1177 196.167

5 11- 1 5122 西脇  浩二 175 209 181 183 228 198 1174 0 1174 195.667

6 14 - 1 5143 川口 光明 224 197 182 174 219 175 1171 0 1171 195.167

7 12 - 1 5074 川浪  松衛 174 205 137 158 244 170 1088 48 1136 189.333

8 15 - 1 5189 嶋田 政信 187 145 190 163 122 202 1009 24 1033 172.167

ハイゲーム

ハイシリーズ

柚谷

柚谷

義人

義人

選手

選手

281ピン(HDCP込 )

725ピン(HPCP込 )

氏名 3G


